
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 587164 alessia.infantino6@gmail.c
om

alessia infantino yes lrX0x95tcHkcCr.

2 241049 annadonghi@icloud.com anna donghi yes lrX0x9JQpCzcT0.

3 843339 armedici@gmail.com armida medici yes lrX0x9EEW7CMp9.

4 493815 christiandice311@gmail.co
m

Christian Di Ceglie yes lrX0x9ZJY1CUUG.

5 642692 tonelli.francesca@alice.it Diego Da Prato yes lrX0x9v5p34xS4.

6 783514 edopardo5000@gmail.com Edoardo Pizzi yes lrX0x93l0ASiIW.

7 507326 FRANCESCO.BERARDEL
LI@HOTMAIL.COM

FRANCESCO BERARDELLI yes lrX0x9EKIF1xyz.

8 158368 gabrielegerna@gmail.com Gabriele Gerna yes lrX0x9Mt1faRf0.

9 686242 giulia.comelli06@gmail.co
m

Giulia Comelli yes lrX0x9NOemwiOX.

10 108357 ilariapessina7@gmail.com Ilaria Pessina yes lrX0x9CU7GE4AB.

11 172592 93manurossi@gmail.com Jacopo Luciano Rossi yes lrX0x9Pv6Oln7o.

12 689610 castelloleonardo2@gmail.c
om

Leonardo Castello yes lrX0x9FCxly1EW.

13 305205 Gaolinda2006@gmail.com Linda Gao yes lrX0x93aI9FVx5.

14 244397 lorenzo.sanna23@icloud.c
om

Lorenzo Sanna yes lrX0x93FvB0Qs0.

15 207809 Malak.kenawy@iisdenicola
.it

malak Kenawy yes lrX0x9H2xLqY8N.
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16 212452 manubrunati05@gmail.com Manuela Brunati yes lrX0x9C4q3VEbd.

17 583039 sara.baraiolo.06@gmail.co
m

Sara Baraiolo yes lrX0x9kMonXuHT.

18 889858 vale.stregapede06@gmail.
com

Valentina Stregapede yes lrX0x9gEC4fXzZ.

19 virginia.benigni@verri.edu.i
t

Virginia Benigni yes lrX0x9NFFaDAPu.

20 emma.piazza@verri.edu.it emma piazza yes lrX0x9sH2pXFaq.

21 lakadsofia05@gmail.com SOFIA LAKAD yes lrX0x9X8cMCN3c.

22 gianluca.preziosa@verri.ed
u.it

Gianluca Preziosa yes lrX0x9BJnv3XWW.

23 keane.endaya@verri.edu.it Keane Ambert Endaya Caringal yes lrX0x9g089km7B.

24 s-cavagna.emma@liceores
pighi.it

Emma Cavagna yes lrX0x9e4WK3vMV.

25 nicolo.regazzetti@studenti.
sanfrancesco.lodi.it

Nicoló Regazzetti yes lrX0x9NEaHWqHu.

26 angelica.marinoni@student
i.sanfrancesco.lodi.it

angelica marinoni yes lrX0x9o1nYl4ZN.

27 simone.tripodi@studenti.sa
nfrancesco.lodi.it

simone Tripodi yes lrX0x9pZWK671s.

28 elisa.mizzi@studenti.sanfra
ncesco.lodi.it

Elisa Mizzi yes lrX0x9w2DBsqAN.

29 a.cecconi@istitutolabor.it ANTONELLA CECCONI yes lrX0x9HGMu325J.

30 greta.zaffarano@studenti.s
anfrancesco.lodi.it

Greta Zaffarano yes lrX0x9ZJxfDvXt.

31 beatrice.longari@studenti.s
anfrancesco.lodi.it

Beatrice Longari yes lrX0x9vqMdKeu0.
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32 benedetta.garlappi@stude
nti.sanfrancesco.lodi.it

Benedetta Garlappi yes lrX0x9sriqWUAM.

33 altea.scarfo@studenti.sanfr
ancesco.lodi.it

Altea Scarfò yes lrX0x9CYwEpcDx.

34 francesca.palu@studenti.s
anfrancesco.lodi.it

Francesca Palù yes lrX0x9CitVn1Ha.

35 davide_vetere@yahoo.it Davide vetere yes lrX0x9imOYqggP.

36 j.martani@sanfrancesco.lo
di.it

Jacopo Martani yes lrX0x9LUiFIvo4.

37 caterinagerli.stud@iisbellis
ario.edu.it

Caterina Gerli yes lrX0x9ok7hOJH3.

38 francesca.lecca@iismontal
e.edu.it

Francesca Lecca yes lrX0x9BlUQGaYl.

39 marco.zoldan@fastwebnet.
it

Marco Zoldan yes lrX0x9B0ohekhe.

40 abdelwafa511@gmail.com Abdel Wafa yes lrX0x9VNtWFmSI.

41 Isendia@gmail.com Diana Isenschmid yes lrX0x9SImcp4Ha.

42 isenda@libero.it Paolo Frigerio yes lrX0x9LmJBzh4a.

43 nicole.forcella@ischool.bg.i
t

Nicole Forcella yes lrX0x9HrBfGTjL.

44 ale.cavalchini@gmail.com Alessandro Guidobono Cavalchini
Garofoli

yes lrX0x9Qf9NgTGX.

45 Grillo.lorenzo@iiscattaneo
milano.edu.it

Lorenzo Grillo yes lrX0x9PsJ3D3Ew.

46 mollicone.daniele@iiscatta
neomilano.edu.it

Daniele Mollicone yes lrX0x9Y4uyzoeT.
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47 monopoli.mauro@iiscattan
eomilano.edu.it

Mauro Monopoli yes lrX0x9ddRHGEwx.

48 auroratreccani2005@gmail
.com

aurora treccani yes lrX0x9T88miUSt.

49 alebiffo2005@gmail.com Alessandro Biffi yes lrX0x9YO65ElSP.

50 martindedominicis2006@g
mail.com

Martin De Dominicis yes lrX0x9PGAs89Y1.

51 matteobrembilla0@gmail.c
om

Matteo Brembilla yes lrX0x9XEiQxxF9.

52 martachiesa06@icloud.co
m

Marta Chiesa yes lrX0x9okO0gwf7.

53 lonni.tania@ischool.bg.it Tania Lonni yes lrX0x9B6dupg02.

54 ferrari.katia@ischool.bg.it Katia Ferrari yes lrX0x9JwUvn2yK.

55 marygarini@gmail.com Giada Garini yes lrX0x9ajCgzxC2.

56 giorgio.lupo.1128@gmail.c
om

giorgio lupo yes lrX0x99tmpihN4.

57 serenabrivio05@gmail.com Serena Brivio yes lrX0x92VRV61fg.

58 olivaerik54@gmail.com erik oliva yes lrX0x9JR4yvYJt.

59 sararinaldi2828@gmail.co
m

sara rinaldi yes lrX0x9joifD3zf.

60 alepese5@gmail.com alessia pesenti yes lrX0x9jui0bV7b.

61 bit.jacopobja@gmail.com Jacopo Bitonto yes lrX0x9VT8KdoYK.

62 Scirec55@gmail.com Chiara Scirè yes lrX0x9hYVokvk5.

63 lucinigiulia16@gmail.com Giulia Lucini yes lrX0x9MBy9vj78.

64 jasmine.ragosta@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Jasmine Luna Ragosta yes lrX0x9XibIz76S.
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65 daniela.barbanti@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Daniela Barbanti yes lrX0x9su9kI1KY.

66 alessandramigliore77@gm
ail.com

Alessandra Marie Migliore yes lrX0x9iMR1YBim.

67 gamila.elngoly@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Gamila Elngoly yes lrX0x98Q7pg7vh.

68 panigadad@gmail.com Danilo Panigada yes lrX0x9eeUrPtQG.

69 lamaga2005@gmail.com Gessica Magazzeni yes lrX0x9JgNQoVxU.

70 katherinelenaalvarado@gm
ail.com

Katherine Elena Alvarado Melgar yes lrX0x9dhmdWAuo.

71 Miriam.lamantia@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Miriam La Mantia yes lrX0x9FImHKeUm.

72 eleonora.maspero@studen
ti.ipscavalieri.it

Eleonora Maspero yes lrX0x9P59QVHMJ.

73 marta.mazzolini@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

marta mazzolini yes lrX0x9y2OnUf2D.

74 prof.fucci@ipscavalieri.it Eleonora Fucci yes lrX0x9gu3QjwFk.

75 winsthon.acuna@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Winsthon Alexandro Acuna Paredes yes lrX0x92pdYGeQ6.

76 letizia.cigala@studenti.ipsc
avalieri.it

letizia cigala yes lrX0x9tlt4juYU.

77 rossella.manenti@studenti.
ipscavalieri.it

Rossella Manenti yes lrX0x9PLfzmt4C.

78 Mayedamostafa16@icloud.
com

Mayeda Mostafa yes lrX0x9YCwmv0wf.

79 tammuzzolaura@gmail.co
m

Laura Tammuzzo yes lrX0x9ri7pHqZp.
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80 serto.zanca@gmail.com Davide Zanca yes lrX0x9TIGIWUIJ.

81 aurora.didio@bettyambiveri
.it

Aurora Di dio yes lrX0x9XwxM18ca.

82 francesca.binda@verri.edu.
it

Francesca Binda yes lrX0x99PlVPR08.

83 lucrezia.santini@verri.edu.i
t

Lucrezia Santini yes lrX0x9hdlLIkei.

84 ilenia.verna2005@gmail.co
m

Ilenia Verna yes lrX0x9J6viPpta.

85 Kawtar.jaadar@verri.edu.it Kawtar Jaadar yes lrX0x9j35U0SLu.

86 briget.quintana@verri.edu.i
t

Briget Quintana yes lrX0x9ZFFIFny9.

87 sara.garzini@verri.edu.it Sara Garzini yes lrX0x9TYRBnmDL.

88 cristel.roque@verri.edu.it Cristel Joy Roque yes lrX0x9wowQm3M3.

89 erika.ibe@verri.edu.it Ericka Nicole Ibe yes lrX0x9nCECY4Xr.

90 Vittoriahappy005@gmail.co
m

Vittoria comana yes lrX0x9GzqvqbWj.

91 sofia.binosi@verri.edu.it Sofia Binosi yes lrX0x9XRDANH5Q.

92 francesca.alberti@verri.edu
.it

francesca alberti yes lrX0x9e17tYhen.

93 valeria.cacace@verri.edu.it Valeria Cacace yes lrX0x9xSBaDah4.

94 Safaa.bouaouda@verri.edu
.it

Safaa Bouaouda yes lrX0x9KnOhqrq4.

95 giovi.mandi5@gmail.com Giovanni Mandelli yes lrX0x9JuJ6b1wu.

96 costanza.rosati.6@gmail.c
om

costanza rosati yes lrX0x9VuofJRW7.
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97 dedajrendi@gmail.com Rendi Dedaj yes lrX0x9QkKkX9Ax.

98 elisa_giuseppina.recalcati
@liceo-

melzocassano.edu.it

Elisa Giuseppina Recalcati yes lrX0x92gNi4Qad.

99 ilaria.avallone@bettyambiv
eri.it

Ilaria Avallone yes lrX0x9BVSwrkAa.

100 p.micene@gmail.com Pietro Micene yes lrX0x93oFG5lzP.

101 chiara.rota@bettyambiveri.i
t

Chiara Rota yes lrX0x9aS4V8pds.

102 greta.angioletti@bettyambi
veri.it

Greta Angioletti yes lrX0x993NXEFW5.

103 nicole.beloli@bettyambiveri
.it

Nicole Beloli yes lrX0x927JRoEqW.

104 alessia.cagliani@bettyambi
veri.it

Alessia Cagliani yes lrX0x9690E5cuf.

105 alessia.pedruzzi@bettyam
biveri.it

Alessia Pedruzzi yes lrX0x9lEmelZtj.

106 linda.locatelli@bettyambive
ri.it

Linda Locatelli yes lrX0x92JUztTDF.

107 simonetta.rottoli@bettyamb
iveri.it

Simonetta Rottoli yes lrX0x9LqHMp0CG.

108 manarkharbouch5@gmail.c
om

manar kharbouch yes lrX0x9DxfabU9e.

109 mariavittoria.todeschini@b
ettyambiveri.it

maria Vittoria Todeschini yes lrX0x9LH687Zy0.

110 alice.sorrentino@bettyambi
veri.it

Alice Sorrentino yes lrX0x9qGTTY3GR.
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111 amyleetexas@gmail.com Amy Peterson yes lrX0x9PlwSqvGj.

112 sharon.ronchi@bettyambiv
eri.it

Sharon Ronchi yes lrX0x99eBwH2xu.

113 elisa.rotagraziosi@bettyam
biveri.it

elisa rota graziosi yes lrX0x9LLh6PVuY.

114 valentina.teoldi@bettyambi
veri.it

Valentina Teoldi yes lrX0x9GLTbGHBT.

115 linda.todaro@bettyambiveri
.it

Linda Todaro yes lrX0x9YIy5fYNQ.

116 beatrice.testa@bettyambiv
eri.it

Beatrice Testa yes lrX0x9qNLa5RfN.

117 giorgia.rota@bettyambiveri.
it

Giorgia Rota yes lrX0x9RxQ3UwgM.

118 elisa.massironi@bettyambi
veri.it

Elisa Massironi yes lrX0x9P7p5AVGM.

119 valentina.epis@bettyambiv
eri.it

Valentina Epis yes lrX0x9KDCdKIRG.

120 moffimo05@gmail.com Monica Arzuffi yes lrX0x99ozBlptr.

121 giulia.montana@bettyambi
veri.it

Giulia Montana yes lrX0x94n4Gqnpa.

122 valentina.sala@bettyambiv
eri.it

Valentina Sala yes lrX0x9AthRnJPr.

123 giulia.austoni@bettyambive
ri.it

Giulia Austoni yes lrX0x9bUJA6HNq.

124 Erika.zucchelli@bettyambiv
eri.it

Erika Zucchelli yes lrX0x9kYc5kxV9.
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eri.it

126 martina.rota@bettyambiver
i.it

Martina Rota yes lrX0x9vX3QT2vi.

127 martina.pasta@bettyambiv
eri.it

martina pasta yes lrX0x94C25ssKW.

128 beatrice.castelli@bettyambi
veri.it

Beatrice Castelli yes lrX0x9HjKRD8u7.

129 maria.galbiati@bettyambiv
eri.it

Maria Xochitl Galbiati yes lrX0x9kz4YrL4t.

130 chiara.perico@bettyambive
ri.it

chiara perico yes lrX0x9Xb2uGWhF.

131 elena.roncalli@bettyambiv
eri.it

Elena Roncalli yes lrX0x9Bg9KRr8z.

132 matilde.previtali@bettyamb
iveri.it

Matilde Previtali yes lrX0x9JnOXFe0j.

133 clara.quadri@bettyambiveri
.it

Clara Quadri yes lrX0x9UrWuXdV3.

134 emanuele.mapelli@bettya
mbiveri.it

Emanuele Mapelli yes lrX0x9HIC9hlie.

135 callister.nyarko@bettyambi
veri.it

Callister Tiwaah Nyarko yes lrX0x9yxgDXGsO.

136 diana.stoica@bettyambiver
i.it

Diana Andreea Stoica yes lrX0x9wnPZL8zr.

137 benedetta.viscardi@bettya
mbiveri.it

Benedetta Viscardi yes lrX0x98DOiiWag.

138 mattia.barzaghi@bettyambi
veri.it

Mattia Angelo Barzaghi yes lrX0x9lL35eFLq.
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139 maris.gatti@bettyambiveri.i
t

Maris Gatti yes lrX0x9Y3OAo8o5.

140 sofia.limonta@bettyambive
ri.it

Sofia Limonta yes lrX0x965b59lLE.

141 federica.dusi@bettyambive
ri.it

Federica Dusi yes lrX0x9915eUmbS.

142 Matthieu.caufriez@bettyam
biveri.it

Matthieu Caufriez yes lrX0x9Epe5PZrz.

143 giulia.biffi@bettyambiveri.it Giulia Biffi yes lrX0x9y9qPvDue.

144 sara.elfares@bettyambiveri
.it

Sara El Fares yes lrX0x9b7978rZ6.

145 davide.limonta@bettyambi
veri.it

Davide Limonta yes lrX0x98HeOZNYq.

146 christian.fruscione@verri.e
du.it

Christian Fruscione yes lrX0x9GeBIQkx3.

147 marco.streppa@gmail.com Marco Strepparola yes lrX0x9T3o73ivw.

148 Giulia.cereda@bettyambiv
eri.it

Giulia Cereda yes lrX0x9vCdlb9NV.

149 A.barbero05@gmail.com Alberto Barbero yes lrX0x9LNemcmpH.

150 alessia.casariu@bettyambi
veri.it

Alessia Casariu yes lrX0x9TmSuDY9Z.

151 marta.mirandola@bettyam
biveri.it

Marta Mirandola yes lrX0x9jQ7Sf3Sl.

152 petra.bardaro@bettyambiv
eri.it

Petra Bardaro yes lrX0x9uKwMs7MY.

153 valerianisoli@icloud.com valeria nisoli yes lrX0x99hmAx41R.
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m

155 vikyycara@gmail.com Vittoria Caracciolo yes lrX0x9XU8sCGFo.

156 marghe.z2005@gmail.com Margherita Zeppetelli yes lrX0x9GHZC8cqL.

157 valery.occhiuzzi@icloud.co
m

Valeria Occhiuzzi yes lrX0x9tf0e4OGu.

158 elisastellacci22@gmail.co
m

Elisa Stellacci yes lrX0x9kR6sOjyt.

159 Diawa72875@gmail.com Awa Diagne yes lrX0x9HV2UIEO6.

160 nicole.delmonaco_23@libe
ro.it

nicole del monaco yes lrX0x9sRF4xQzl.

161 silviaa.rmn@gmail.com Silvia Roman yes lrX0x9WDHLd8z0.

162 gdagostino05@gmail.com Gabriele D'Agostino yes lrX0x9UAgmjvmc.

163 francescocavalli05@gmail.
com

Francesco Cavalli yes lrX0x9TjfMIrWm.

164 isa.micheli@bettyambiveri.i
t

Isa Micheli yes lrX0x90nYJhgHW.

165 riccardo.lamberti@bettyam
biveri.it

riccardo lamberti yes lrX0x9TL8uMLFW.

166 alessia.brembilla@bettyam
biveri.it

Alessia Brembilla yes lrX0x9UMMdykSB.

167 benedetta.pessina@bettya
mbiveri.it

Benedetta Pessina yes lrX0x9t5J8OrXB.

168 teneng.sanyang@bettyamb
iveri.it

Teneng Emilia Sanyang yes lrX0x9trZEeez2.

169 beatrice.tironi@bettyambiv
eri.it

Beatrice Tironi yes lrX0x9RgmsoMv1.
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170 ermina.ramja@bettyambive
ri.it

Ermina Ramja yes lrX0x9lPUWECjB.

171 martina.berneri@bettyambi
veri.it

Martina Berneri yes lrX0x9GL3v2MNm.

172 giulia.mansueti@bettyambi
veri.it

Giulia Mansueti yes lrX0x91Kfco2qm.

173 gaia.leidi@bettyambiveri.it Gaia Leidi yes lrX0x9Mrpg2Gs9.

174 irene.capelli@bettyambiver
i.it

irene capelli yes lrX0x9cuFNKESg.

175 sofia.rota02@bettyambiveri
.it

Sofia Rota yes lrX0x9vaDw4B0K.

176 zaccaria.bouzkraoui@betty
ambiveri.it

Zaccaria Bouzkraoui yes lrX0x9wqF67NGP.

177 anna.rota@bettyambiveri.it Anna Rota yes lrX0x9EXJzVIQV.

178 francesca.pellegrinelli@bet
tyambiveri.it

Francesca Pellegrinelli yes lrX0x92FgZxglp.

179 Valentina.plebani@bettyam
biveri.it

Valentina Plebani yes lrX0x9VbnE5viM.

180 davide.damiani@bettyambi
veri.it

Davide Damiani yes lrX0x9T7UPFmKS.

181 matteo.cavenati@bettyamb
iveri.it

matteo cavenati yes lrX0x92SNqxmT3.

182 martina.golizia@bettyambi
veri.it

Martina Golizia yes lrX0x9Pv8vd8Nd.

183 tommaso.peroncini@stude
nti.fauser.edu

Tommaso Peroncini yes lrX0x9d5JfExLT.
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iveri.it

185 luca.salvi@bettyambiveri.it Luca Salvi yes lrX0x9DpSogAZ0.

186 beatrice.guidi@bettyambiv
eri.it

Beatrice Guidi yes lrX0x9xw3KCmBU.

187 matteo.santinelli@bettyam
biveri.it

Matteo Santinelli yes lrX0x9SKURNS5I.

188 oumayma.elouafi@bettyam
biveri.it

Oumayma El Ouafi yes lrX0x9pyKB7VW0.

189 alice.bonaldi@bettyambive
ri.it

Alice Bonaldi yes lrX0x9YFMfRkaQ.

190 manal.barghouti@bettyam
biveri.it

Manal Barghouti yes lrX0x9EfyyP3Pk.

191 hinde.dakir@bettyambiveri.
it

Hinde Dakir yes lrX0x9A79E3vuB.

192 chiara.brioli@bettyambiveri
.it

Chiara Brioli yes lrX0x9bz7e1gTk.

193 laura.cornali@bettyambiver
i.it

Laura Cornali yes lrX0x9RikbFN52.

194 daniel.balossi@bettyambiv
eri.it

Daniel Balossi yes lrX0x9nKUz0QTf.

195 giorgi.amerena@gmail.com Giorgia Amerena yes lrX0x9qhbQEi6K.

196 siomara.contreras@verri.e
du.it

Siomara Contreras yes lrX0x9bGAk87G1.

197 gaiaottaiano5@gmail.com Gaia Ottaiano yes lrX0x9Fhwy2FpA.

198 s-colombi.fabio@liceorespi
ghi.it

Fabio Colombi yes lrX0x98v9tQlQO.

199 silvia.bruniii@icloud.com Silvia Bruni yes lrX0x9W7SDc9pm. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vCJikO32ByvrRF3SC3lpuY5Cluxq3ZvEyZqTlVGII9s. Date&time : 2023-11-01 08:21:15
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200 pasinasofia@gmail.com sofia pasina yes lrX0x9IBhLGsOX.
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